Tempus Open - Ebba Hjalm

Ebba Hjalm

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 03:02.64 AQUA-poang: 399 Datum: 2009-10-11 Tavling: UGP 4

Tid

03:34.92

03:24.20

03:11.58

03:06.47

03:02.64

AQUA
245
286
346
375

399

Omgang

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Datum

2006-09-09

2007-02-26

2008-02-10

2009-02-08

2009-10-11

Tavling

U-GP 3 2006
Manadstavling
UGP 1 2008
UGP 1 2009

UGP 4


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=273722
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=273722&amp;event=35&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=273722&amp;event=35&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=273722&amp;event=35&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=273722&amp;event=35&amp;Result_sort=result_date

